Ir accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the AM 02
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

THURSDAY

-
AR

Companies House

I

*AB3IMOI8Y*
18/04/2019 #165
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

Company mber [0 [8 [5 [3 [0 [0/ 1[3

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ETree Building Services Ltd

bald biack capitals,

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Michelle

Surname Mills

E Administrator’s address
Building name.’numberl Third Floor

Street | 112 Clerkenwell Road
Post town l London

County/Region

|
s [ETCTIWI Te[3TR

Country
u Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s) © Other administrator
Use this section to telt us about
Surname another administrator,
E Administrator’s address e
Building name/number i @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another administrator.
Post town |
County/Regicn |
Postcode ‘
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

i have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7 |

Cate

Date of the statement of affairs

207 2 llonls

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

galaalanan

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

Sign and date

T Bl

7

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Company Number
Tree Building Services Ltd 08539913
In the Court case number
In The High Court Of Justice 010944 /2018

Statement as to the affairs of

Tree Building Services Ltd
Third Floor
112 Clerkenwell Road

London

on the 27 December 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 27 December 2018 the date that the company entered administration.

Darren Littlewood

Full Name
Signed I % ’
Dated 16/04/2019

Doc ID: t641b9ae064541150e82be7{7851ed19733d6665



Tree Building Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ e

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncertified Works - Miles Street 840,035.00 Uncertain
Uncertified Works - Greater London House 148,169.00 Uncertain
Uncertified Works - ASOS Uncertain Uncertain
Uncertified Works - Millbrook NIL NIL
Uncertified Works - Heygate 10,000.00 Uncertain
Uncertified Works - Old War Office 344,000.00 Uncertain
Uncertified Works - Sydney Street Uncertain Uncertain
Retention - Kingsley Academy 4,390.50 Uncertain
Retention - George Mitchell 14,545.00 14,545.26
Retention - Edgware Road 12,350.00 Uncertain
Retention - Heygate 16,130.80 Uncertain
Retention - Greater London House 48,000.00 Uncertain
Retention - 100 Union Street Uncertain Uncertain
Retention - ASOS 112,609.51 Uncertain
Retention - Chase Farm Uncertain Uncertain
Cash at Bank 182,467.00 182,467.00
Plant and Machinery 10,543.00 730.00
VAT Refund Uncertain Uncertain

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 197,742.26

Signaturel % ’ Date 167042019

Doc |D: f641bSae064541150e82be7{7851ed19733d6665



Tree Building Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 December 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 197,742.26
Liabilities
Preterential Creditors:-
Employees’ Wage Arrears and Holiday Pay 1,681.35
Pension Schemes Uncertain
1,691.35
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 196,050.91
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
196,050.91
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 42,210.18
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 153,840.73
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Grosvencr {DCR) Limited 146,453.43
. - _146,453.43
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,387.30
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o - 42.210.18
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 49,597.48
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 2,057,498.69
Employees 11,638.41
Crown Creditors 144,451.69
Inter-Company Creditors 44,228.80
Other Creditors 235,000.00
~ __ 2492817.59
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (2,443,220.11)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors -  (2,443,220.11)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
- B 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,443,320.11}

Signature I % v Date 16/04/2019

Doc 1D: 1641b9as064541 150e82be7{7851ed19733d6665



G999PEEL61PD158/4/9028205 | L¥S¥E09B6aALYFSY (| 2040

ge:61 6108 Aerugag 9

B0'G10S "18A 10S Sdl

6102/F0/91

2o | abed

A Jj — aimeubig

0000’2 4HY 91 ‘uoquNg ‘peoy Juowsarel) g2 ‘elelsT [elisnp [|ILI8pulD g aling useiny veybejren 2000
£9°206 DNO +3S ‘vopuo ‘18ens UeqeQ 02 ‘g youeig p1 dnoug uud |led L0DD
25°8EG'E HS0 Z1M ‘A8ung ‘wolig sswrey] ‘1eens ybiH ‘wned o v e s8(qeD) [PISIA 00090
00'S8L'y ars Sty ‘4lyspiojpeg ‘UCHOOM ‘PECH projpad w0 L ‘2 1un palWI (eoL198|3 plojpeg gogn
G9'//9'92 N36 8131 ‘uoisbBip ‘peoy uoyes ‘000¥ xog Od [eroJewwio)) piese|oiegq vod0
G2 /61 HHO 23 ‘UopuOT IS PIOJSINOUY ‘@SNOH SBUAID G| wepeg Aoy 608D
007000t Nd9 ZMN ‘Poomalol) ‘pPeoy UONOM 6€ uibiag sewoy) 80990
8e'e/6'8) ary LN ‘1eisayouely ‘18915 JIoOA MON G 100|d IS ‘dT sulesdld O/0 dnoin) ggg 408D
8t 29521 HVZ 219y ‘eaysyiag ‘[[puyorlg 1S9 sueT [|leudoeig PIO vIHsd 909D
5G'810'G6 1HZ 4O ‘Aeung ‘uops|ne) ‘spuelpey O Iun p1] cawdlig 50490
LL8LE 22 rN8 WY ‘Xass3 pJojwoy ‘[IIH PIoJeH ‘peOY Losy ‘AID epeil 01 wun alIH ueld uoybnoig #0890
00°091 XE2Z 01VD ‘Yiludd ‘abpug Juowe3 ‘esnoH uoIsuep PO vs3ag €090
00'002°} dFE SN ‘uoInT ‘PECH Yied UOPUNS ‘8leisT [BMISNPU| 8nUaAYy sed ¥ H 43N sqg 2040
PSLOPLL ADE 219y ‘Usapieqy ‘UoisiioT Yed |erowleg ‘Pl syue] |elowjeg peliWI] sHyuel [eiowleg LogD
86'0Gt'G L dMZ 225 ONUSHIOA 1SIM 'speeT ‘swosieply) peoy abs|o) ‘unog sbajo) | SWelsAS MBg 0090
00+ XV 19 ‘Buipesy ‘peoy Ainquod ‘ezeld xedy ‘Q 3o0|g 100|4 15| nueg aJoulleply 20¥D
08'+8lL's 139 ZIN J91SaUDUBN 198aS Uoje(] UYor § 'siequiey) susany SIONVIOS MET SNONY a0vd
247 192°0E V¥ 92 ‘J8iseyouey ‘eopey ‘peoy yuomsly seybiy YUOMUSY 18AIID YOvD
09°62S DA} ZLHY ‘X8ssng 1SaM ‘WeySIOH ‘PeOY jo[8lleq 0 ‘@SnoH sainsealy pue siyblep Ieinby 60VD
0P £0S'0E 3Nt Z1LAM ‘PIOBM ‘Yied alpug | ‘asnoH xady palilL] saanosay xady 80VD
00'08F Ad0 2VH X853|ppIW ‘MOLIBH YINCS ‘IUS0S81) UI0218qY £E1 P17 $90IA18S [ROL10B|T S Iy L0VD
00 P8BSt MIZ LH “SAUSHIOA 1SS “PISYSIOPPNH “10o4iS 1a)le ‘siequiey) jueg [epuy 90vD
00086t IH9 GNL ‘Xe58Ng 1837 ISINYPEAA "9AlI(Q SBUOP ¢ P17 saoinueg Alejes Oy S0VD
00096 N0 9L MIN ‘adysweyBuniong ‘(lsubed Lodmsp ‘19eig peolg ‘UNoD nesseq £-2 N 3y $OVD
96'2Y L} XAl 61LMS ‘UopuoT ‘UopsIquWIM ‘Peoy utingag | uoloNIISuoy Jnoge ppy £0VD
00'v18'S S$X/ 9NN ‘uoldweyuoN Youg ‘peod JoUsaaA £| uonebil| sseooy 20vD
84°2E¥'2E NNP 2LHE ‘195107 ‘8lood ‘anue) ssauisng Wniin4 sy p1 swelord Anay LOVD
802, VS8 81AM 'PIOJEM “l1ed SSauisng pIojep ‘8sol) Aepele £ '@snoH eNyQ sj0qqy 00v0
L6 LPP'GL 1O¥ AED3 ‘ucpuo’ 18248 |lByuapesT Of | pIT ASWE 00ED
00'000'SS HAE 2vg ‘yleg ‘peoy (olsug JomoT ‘srenbg ay| ‘esSNoH sawer 1S '100|4 puodeg panwi (Mn) wdy 001D
3 $S2ippyY aweN Aay

sioypalr) Auedwon - g
P11 sad1A13g Buiping s8]
pajiwI JI9p uospnHy



G999pcE/61P2158/1/8928805 1 | PSYO09EGQA L ¥4 1Al 200

8151 6102 Alenugag g1

60°G 102 “I9A DS Sdl

8102/v0/9}

£ j0 g abey

e — _ aumeubig

00'VLL'2L 4OF £1) ‘Uspley meN ‘AsLng ‘peoY aqwoy py-0% ‘8snoH sheH skeH 00HD
CY eGP 9P AN} £254 19818W0S YUON ‘aJe 42dng UCISep ‘pleasinod v panw (HOQ) lousasols 2090
00'260'2 (90 Y103 ‘uopuo] ‘eue usalg Buymog g1 Buiyeay 1oojepun SO LH0DD
98'/6v'2 9S8 v1v ‘alusprojusH ‘sueqy 1S ‘pesisdweyiesyp wied 80e|d 2 ‘uewbuno, ([eA EII-TEEY) 009D
00°'000'081 AV APDT ‘UOPUOT ‘1S BUOIDIA USaND |/ ajony Bupuny 2040
00’} PSZ 13S ‘UopuoT ‘Jusunjuequs Legly LE-9€ pajw] suonnjos [eubiq Jno4 1040
0£'86¢ vaS 9233 ‘uopuo ‘peoy ebpug AsiBuey) ‘elels3 [emsnpul weyuapis 2 un Py uos % sii3 M4 0040
v12E0'2L XA6 0LHY 'x8s8ng 1sap, ‘Asimel) ‘Aepp Buiws|q ‘old dnois uonnjop O/0 PaHWNT [ElUBWUOIALT | ] 203D
15221 LL NES 923 ‘uopuo ‘peoy abpug Ag|siopm Hied sseuwsng ybisiswooig £y yiomadld [90x3 8030
02660} MY L M 13 ‘UopuoT ‘pRIYIWS 158 81-9F ‘enue) ssauisng abplg 1emo] ‘Z0g |lnNg P11 @44 NOL3 $030
$2'€6E P12 SYM ‘uoibuluep ‘yed sng wiesuad |10} subisug 030
338 ¥259 ‘19slawos

9/'6Eb'L ‘oleN-1adns-UoISop ‘PrOY Jalybynesey ‘eAlH au | ‘pelw s[eaq MN walla 00 10911Q s|eaq [ea1n09|3 £030
15'8.6'6 DV 9238 Wwey ‘weyuspig ‘peoy ebpug As|buey) ‘anue) sseusng oo 81 Hun uoneueA Wy43 2030
I¥'S28 HY9 FPEAD MoIMIBAA ‘@Al( yred doorquoe] 'esnoH Binqiy paliI (0111083 uospunwipl 103D
GO'PY6'LL S719 Z2HM “19IS30I0M ‘MOJ[eH “ied ssauisng do| (1N (led 9 Hun palwI $80MI98 23 0030
00°'00. NNO | 1MN ‘UopuoT ‘anusay sreidwa] g9 seleq uIWsoD 000
05°0£6'¥ Sd6 £68 ‘SPUBIRIN ISOM ‘8|moUu) ‘peoy pleybue #2 Aoue)nsuo) yiwig uo( £0QD
98'e28'cl dHO 9ENS ‘alusyip ‘Aingsewen ‘|IIH Aingle L uosig 20an
8¥'28S'0F 197 J1DOM ‘UOPUOT ‘134G BI0IS Buioon 3 BuneeH voisnyg L0aD
BL V2PV XN¥ LA ‘914 ‘SoYI0Iua|D) ‘PDROY PIOJS L Blsiwa(Q 00do
00°96€ NNg |3 ‘UopuoT ‘|eang 100said 99 d 17 48JUIp Jaxoeg Jeper) 4000
00'2£8'2 MAS LMN ‘LUOpUOT ‘1eallg feysajdieys ‘smapy asoluwlid 2 PN 5800y 8d0Y [eloJewWOoD Y000
59'9/8 YHZ Z21M 'UOPUOT ‘'SMEN oMeIURIS L1/ MMD 6000
00°0£9°22 dX6 811 'loodtaai] ‘uoualily “ued Anqlsiued zZi uoneuaA alejdwo)d 8000
vZ'ves'ce 3ro 0149 ‘plojpeig ‘Aepn spuemeN “ied ssauisng piojperg adidsul 6 Jur) palWI] HAY dfeH o) 200D
00°008°0} OHE §1NY ‘Asung ‘Aepaquies ‘peoy Lopuo £9¢ ‘9snoH [edsd P17 S8JIAI8S [BJUBLIUOIIAUT BWIID 90090
0096081 QAP §LWH 'x8s83 “Yied [elisnpu] J18ajund ‘Aep allanne  ‘payiwi Buniy AnD Bunp Ao 500D
00'9 XZS SN ‘esysplojpag ‘sigeisung ‘sifey uojybnoy "yed |eH UQUBNoH 8SnoH MoIMIBAA a.nsyan Y000
Z6'780'El MXS G2Hd ‘eayseouen ‘puejdan ‘peoy uebim SWalsAg [ejuay sisiren €000
3 SSaIppY IwenN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwon - g

P11 sa21a19g Buipjing 921
palw J1I9M UOSpnH



GO99PLE/GIPa168//9028205 | LS PO0SEEALYS) (Q| 200

BEISL 610Z Aeniged 91

60°G10Z 19A TS Sdl

610c/P0/91

£ Jo g ebieg

Auw _ ampeubig

91'€L0'60} X8 017V ‘siysplojuaH ‘pleilieH ‘eueT sia|lsAel | adoin3 2140913 WsIKANSHN E0ND
86691 Z491 88 ‘weybunung ‘peoy usain) Asisepiog ‘e1e1s] bulpel| uesln Ae|seplog |2 HuN XUPIA ZOWD
68'6%0°01 356 0 LHY 'X9sSNS 1Sapp ‘Aa|meiD) ‘ABpn LAY ‘aluan AB|UEIS 6 JUN palwi sadnieg Buipjing SON LOWD
rde
00'¥22'61 PV d ‘elISMaljuay UBLILIOL| ‘e d sseuisng UBULILOU| ‘188dlS YINos & ‘9snoH puowo jouen 0OWD
00700002 V11 E4M ‘DIUSHIOA 1SOAR ‘PlalEYEM ‘ABIBULL ‘PIBYUBIH vE papwr dnoin BuipjoH poomepiy 0710
18 ¥08 aNZ 241 ‘adiysdolyg ‘piojja] ‘POOM uolbuiuuoq ‘uno) Nied JesQ 0o8uA €010
LOG¥2 L9 NY8 A203 ‘uopuon '1eens Bury | P11 Oy uopuaT 2010
86’ PrL'EY My ALD3 ‘uopuo ‘esenbs Uyor IS 25-1G PI s109f0id SWOISAS BIDOIN HUIT 1010
gt 00g'atL DH6 ENN ‘UoldWeyUoN “Yied ssausng apisiaaly ‘Aepp [9snosed ‘0t B 6 siiun qepunr 0010
00'088'2 Yrs 811y ‘Aeung ‘wosd] ‘Aemusalsy eyl vo| POULUIT BUIUQ WOOY POMO
2.'621'89 dd 1 LPNE ‘uoybug yamyinos ‘peoy ledeyd z [e01n09{3 MIN £0MD
20'66€'2! JHZ 29 ‘weybuiuig ‘09991 Xod Od '18A1933Y [BIDWO 0/ Buijooy ey 20MD
00 8PL LI dDS 61D ‘xess3 mojeH ‘Aewmied ‘aluan ssauisng ajebysiey ‘2 wun SOOIMSS [BIUBWIOIIALT 3088y 00MD
G E02'0L Pl HLM ‘UOPUOT ‘1881IS pIOMBID [ Z-6L ‘6EE 8ING ‘peli [ende) serobeyihd o/ payw dnois avkop 90r0
00°S2t'6E V8 PYH ‘enuany UAjpAT 1L palIT [eoUBYODN S S0rD
£2°00t'92 YVe LV ‘8iyspiopita ‘AND uapres uAmop ‘Aemabply ‘enue) sseuisng Yosliam papwn {UAMISAL) SOUIAIRS HdP ¥0r0
SZ¥69°12 X232 210 ‘way ‘Angusjue) ‘pecy Jedoy ‘pre, Jedoy Bujuoissiwwicd gop z2oro
Loseb' . YV6 8LOd '19158Yasiy) ‘JUBAET PECH 9%01S 1SOM MOMPIO ‘Ledayl 2 B | 0D B PPOL saler ooro
DSS WeD3 ‘uopuai
0ol ‘snonny AINgsuld |E ‘9snoH AINgSIes J00|4 Y19 ‘471 Se21aes 1onpald AL Jadeg O/ O|d 9oUBUIH JosSY Da)saAU| Z201D
0O'FL0°L 4N9 29 x8ss3 ‘o] ‘||IH SIUED) ‘Snuary PIOJPOOM E- | sBuiu jeursiu) LOID
COSLy Q35 ALMS ‘uopuoT ‘lley lled 9Lt $401281] Jo sinisu| 001D
00°009 SH6 2N ‘uoin ‘peoy sBWWNS G| seAea.fiey aor 90HO
S 2ING
69 LSH vl ‘Buiyniop ‘peoy uolbulueq ‘esnoH abpug uolbuling ‘esiAeg ADUBA|0sU| B JUBLLIB3IoMUT SLUIOISNY) ' 8nuaAay NH SOHD
69°06€'L H89 64D ‘Aelng ‘uopAoi) ‘peoy sBunseH Qg payw Aspreq % siuey ¥OHD
00'695'El 3JUS €1 dH ‘equeooip ybiH ‘enusay uepusyBiny ‘preAlinon rouep S ‘esnoH 2elolpAH peNLLIT N 9910IPAH COHD
04°015 Si¥ $HD ‘ABuNg "Weydl ‘Bue] mojlipm 2 9lIH SSH 20HO
09'£L0'6 Z3E 01ON ‘weybumon ‘uoreg Buoq ‘peoy wied splai4 PaIWIT UONBIS aNnH LOHD
3 ssalppy sweN Aay|

sio)paln Auedwon - g
P17 sa21alas Buipjing aaa]
pajwi 19 uospni



G999PEE/61PD168/1/902830S ) | ¥S¥30986q1L 94 :Q| 200

82:61 6102 Aenugad 9l

6Q'S102 "18A TOS Sdl

68102/v0/91

210 t abed

_fj — aimeubig

00°'059 IATNO 1IVINT AG slauned % suaydelg Adeis G0SD
00'88¢ DL¥ v ‘uolbBuliep ‘uioy] uojeiddy ‘Aep piojbue “yed uonnquisig usels) uojiens yBia14 Apaadg ¥0SD
0zZ'0l1e'8e 7O 837 Ja1saia] ‘Agelg ‘anuaay J81SBUdUIp 2A JUN Pl sai0)g slayjoig yjws £0SD
6205101 SHZ SHY sy ‘uoBuidiQ |IIH Ue £2 Buiqunid wews 2080
LG 161'6 HX | 6S ‘Plenjaus “iied sssutsng plaisys ‘maia edoing g ‘osnoH suespy pr1 Buipel) oIS 10SD
vL1L6'9) HYZ 9INS ‘Aaung ‘uoiBulliep ‘Aep Jowiisey ‘epnoH 0gs 1Bjepm 108188 00SD
00006 9N8 EdH ‘pesisdwsH |awsH 'sspe| uwninyg |/ epuay |[ned 804D
0£'829'0L1 Ng9 WY ‘xess3 ‘shess ‘peoy abpug ev pi7 s|oiuoD g [esuos|d 7y 104D
00°08% d39 SLNY ‘UOpUDMOQ UINOS ‘PROY PIOPNS L€ SUOIN|OS [0/UOD SH S0HD
85'669°'2 ZHE 929 'uoplays 'Aep PIojUSIEH Ho0ig projydleH ‘z unc) 8|fe3 Jooj4 punor lexay £0HD
18'£eE'9 1NZ Zm 'uopuoT ‘ede|d pooaung | snBey 2040
£L'¥8€'6 4712 549 Wway ‘s|iiH uosse Ly moaguiey L0HD
00'248'L NAS | 1SS 'xess3 piopoip ‘slebloys ‘Aepy uosBpoH “ed ssauisng syooig g Hun P17 [B2U109(3 YeY 00HD
0ot XN8 221M ‘Aeung ‘peayisyies ‘Aep uAw] ‘esnoH uAwug pajiwi Ipas) wniweid 90d0
00'¥8L't 792 23w ‘peoy ybiuy ‘anue) sseuisng adeds g wun Py seoines Alejes plojssald 50dD
SbeeL'62L ING 71y luey ‘dnopis ‘aueT Apues “ied ssauisng Aoizii4 g Hun SWeisAs jiemod #0dD
Z4€ |S ‘plemays ‘moy
0/'682'2E 1811BYD 09 'BSNOH PlalISap ‘1001 PIE ‘S90IAISS J0)IpalID [euolieN - Joukel) salgbeg 0/0 [euisnpu| esequnid £0dD
00'018'0€ DYy 04D ‘uopAor) ‘peoy HNOD UOPPEA OF py1 Busud L0dD
00°L JAZ 9715 ‘pesayuaplepy ‘pecy WodAjoH ‘eoe|d 210Ul08 | ‘9SNOH PESISION palWIT PRSISION QOND
00°629'/2 Z4E 1S 'PIBYBUS ‘Mmoy 1alieyD 09 ‘9SNOH PIaisep 110o|4 pig “loukel) saiqbeg QD palWI uoSMar 90ND
00'+S0'G1 2]oU 995 Ssalppe ON AND3S YIOMIBN GOND
000912 111 LinD 'siueH ‘1eens ybiH €51 ‘esnoH snioe Auedwoy sosnody sjpusN POND
LO6E9'FL VNI £84D ‘Alliydioes ‘eels3 [Blisnpu| Us)Sapm SIENN £0ND
26 LE0'E SNB LSOA “HOA ‘ayiloacy ‘peoy predyoug ‘g Hun P17 U0S B UNIUIA N LOND
LovL2 dS| 8WY 'xass3 ‘piojuoy ‘peoy Ialemysald |G- L pi| s1onpoid Buipiing O8N 0ONO
000011 3rz 1va ‘piojreq ‘esol) Aloud 0t Aydiny uirely LOWD
b1 26601 XNS ENT “XPPIN ‘pleyu] ‘peoy piojusH 021 9 4IH ueld M 90WD
09'992'82 dd | Z1OM ‘piojiep ‘peoy sueqly IS 08 1L e[eb3 ‘eaejoDd O/D $90IA18G NS 1dN SOWD
08'692°09 SVS A2D3 ‘uopuo ‘[epA UOpUO GZL 100I4 UG uny uebiop POND
3 SSalppy weN >wv_

sio)pal) Auedwon - g
p)1 sad1ales Buipping @ad)
PaHWIT JI9pA UOSPNH



S999PEL/61Pe1§8/}.9028905 1 L ¥SPO09ESA L ¥} 1] 200

8£:G1 6102 Meniged 91

60°G102 1A TOS Sdl

6102/P0/9l

£ 40 G sfiey

aneubig

19°2E9°229°C Buyjjero] sau3 g1
168 /E9°| NLL 94AA ‘UCILBLLION ‘BlelsT [BHISNpU] UOJUBULION ‘ABAA @0pLIgX04 ‘asSnoH $SSaA [eo11108|3 SSSOA 00AD
546 L¥S ‘aaysiqleq
15'€S6'LE ‘pleyisisay) ‘Aep piojsareg ‘elued sseuisng efipug eyl g1 ‘119 Heisay 0/0 P11 N ABlBsIom 20MD
00'9¢ YH I 21V ‘SU8H ‘sueqly 1S “Asujen uopuoT 1eens UbiH §22-6.2 asnoH uobulliap pi7 selddng dsep LOMO
00°0¢ APS 12ND “Aoung ‘Bumop “8aliq Ledly “fied ssauisng Buibom asnoH aiyduy dnogy yuomspuep 00MD
2L/es 939 LMD ‘@ms1D ‘sAl( PleIsH Hied PlEISH ‘8ljua) piedoin3 palWIT s[4 MN Lono
¥6'LSP'9 SY0 6YH ‘As|qurep ‘peoy pug YMOoN ‘eius) ‘ssauisng sied AS|GLUsS 9 Hun JEaMYIOM BYewnin 00No
00'L XQav 1S ‘alysxieg ‘'ubno|s ‘peoy yieg 092 PaULIT N BdlUoBla L 8010
Zr/EL'DE DSE ved| AOHON ‘plopsy L ‘Aep uolxed x01j L01D
£L°9vE'2r drs £13 ‘Asung ‘uspley MaN ‘enuany YUoess | uolle|juap Jrewit | 9019
08°025 4715 €18 'luaI]-uQ-aNolg ‘peoy AsudoD uoisap ‘Blels3 [eulsnpul |llysepul) g sing py1 Buieibuz 6511 501D
08'820'€2 dE9€ €N ‘enysplojpag ‘uoin’ ‘peoYy 3ied UOpUNg ‘enuaay Yied vLH Iun suonesuge el ¥010
0928 37/ SNN ‘aJiysuoidweyptoN ‘uocjdweyuoN ‘£z2s xog Od suppiad sInel| £0LD
96°0L¥'vE A2 ENT ‘ploYu ‘umopswilig ‘Aep yoiouelg G seuAl o) 201D
gecre've Nro 91s ‘aiiysiteg ‘mojde] ‘peoy AtesinN vzl S431 LOLD
Z8'vBe'el VYSE 010S ‘UoidWeyIneg ‘peoy [aunig ied pul aiysduteH yinos ‘o iun wisylooe | 001D
00t HdzZ 6ML ‘faung ‘pucutyory ‘peoy may G ‘9SNoH Joysyied aoueul{ Juawdinbkg sje1auar) 918103 8080
00°088 HHF 1N7 ‘woln ‘esol) 10oebp3 €1 gainbg siwer L0SD
8¥'69¢'S NNG SZHE ‘aliysdwrey ‘uoyiyy mapn ‘Aemsuasnt) ‘asnoH 1sdio4 ucbamg 90sD
3 SSaIppY awieN Aay

sioppasn Auedwon - g
P17 seaialeg Bulpping aauy
payiw] Jiep uospnH



§999PEE/61P3158/4/9G2890G | L PSYI0SREAL P9 (A 200

8E:51 6108 Alenigad 91

QL0Z 18A 0S SdI

| jo | abey

6102/70/91

Mﬂ _ aimeublg

001 00’ Buijjelo]) sonug Aeuwipio Z
00°08 o0t 08 00t AreuipaQ YL 4 BILSHIOA 1S8R ‘Plouasem ‘AsiBuIL ‘playubiH pe pelWI dnoun) BuipioH poomai 00H
0002 [ Ing! 0z oo't Aleuipio XHO ZHAD ‘ABola||g '9S0]D UOPIOD) 0 PANWIT SS[RI9088Y |IH sudlswiug 00aH
dn pajen aleysiad saleyg anjea
wwy ejol dn pajen 1O ‘ON |euioN adAl SSalppy aweN Aoy

slap|oyaleys -9

P11 sediIAleg Bulping aa1)
palwy J19M UOSPNH



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible ta searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contart name

Mathew Adams

E Where to send

O any name

Hudson Weir Limited

&naregs

Third Floor
112 Clerkenwell Road

|
|

Post wown

London

Cuunty/Region

[ Efcliml fsfsa

i Country

|DA

Tetephone

0207 099 6086
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required decuments.

(7 You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




